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The 2017 schedule of the DCD Loan Approval Board agenda deadline and meeting dates: 
 

Month Application Deadlines Review Meeting
   

January Wednesday 01-04-17 Wednesday 01-11-17 
  

February Wednesday 02-01-17 Wednesday 02-08-17 
  

March Wednesday 03-01-17 Wednesday 03-08-17 
  

April Wednesday 04-05-17 Wednesday 04-12-17 
  

May Wednesday 05-03-17 Wednesday 05-10-17 
  

June Wednesday 06-07-17 Wednesday 06-14-17 
  

July Wednesday 07-05-17 Wednesday 07-12-17 
   

August Wednesday 08-02-17 Wednesday 08-09-17 
   

September Wednesday 09-06-17 Wednesday 09-13-17 
  

October Wednesday 10-04-17 Wednesday 10-11-17 
  

November Wednesday 11-01-17 Wednesday 11-08-17 
  

December Wednesday 12-06-17 Wednesday 12-13-17 
 
Unless otherwise noted, the meetings will start at 8:00 A.M. on the second Wednesday of 
each month in the Planning Conference Room of Lakewood City Hall located at 12650 
Detroit Avenue.  Please use the western entrance. 
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